Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.46
1:04.88
1:04.99
1:06.23
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Date

27110113
08/03/14
17/11/13
22/03/14
09/02/14
19/10/13
28/04/13
06/10/13
16/03/13
02/03/13
21/04/13
02/11/14
19/07/14
18/11/12
16/12/12
07/03/15
20/10/12
19/04/15
27/01113
07/10/12
13/05/12
14/04/12
17/03/12
08/04/12

Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Trowbridge Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Venue

Trowbridge
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Trowbridge
Newport
Goucester
Southampton
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Trowbridge
Swindon
Trowbridge
Millfield
Swindon
Newport
Salisbury
Trowbridge
Gloucester
Exeter
Swindon

Swindon

Weston-Super-Mare
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Club Swam Under Level

Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3

4

3
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3

2
Trowbridge 2

3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
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Time
1:12.13
1:11.85
1:10.00
1:10.05
1:06.23
1:04.88
1:06.48
1:04.99
1:04.46
1:06.87
1:07.16
1:06.97
1:09.87
1:08.38
1:09.09
1:13.10
1:10.42

:110.37

11.91

113.72

:116.37

116.47

17.21

:116.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

338
342
369
369
436
464
431
462
473
424
418
422
371
396
384
324
363
364
341
316
284
283
275
283

Round

I I T I T I I T I T I T

I I T

Date

19/04/15
07/03/15
02/11/14
19/07/14
22/03/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
27/10/113
19/10/13
06/10/13
28/04/13
21/04/13
16/03/13
02/03/13
27/01113
16/12/12
18/11/12
20/10/12
07/10/12
13/05/12
14/04/12
08/04/12
17/03/12

Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Venue

Salisbury
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Millfield
Trowbridge
Newport
Southampton
Goucester
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Millfield
Trowbridge
Newport
Gloucester
Exeter

Swindon

Weston-Super-Mare

Swindon
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Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge
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