Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.46	473	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:04.88	464	н	08/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:04.99	462	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
1:06.23	436	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:06.48	431	Н	09/02/14	Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:06.87	424	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Trowbridge	2
1:06.97	422	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
1:07.16	418		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Trowbridge	2
1:08.38	396	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:09.09	384	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:09.87	371	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Trowbridge	3
1:10.00	369	Н	02/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:10.05	369	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:10.37	364	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:10.42	363	F	16/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
1:11.85	342	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:11.91	341		20/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Trowbridge	2
1:12.13	338	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:13.10	324	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:13.72	316	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
1:16.37	284	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Trowbridge	2
1:16.47	283	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:16.49	283	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:17.21	275	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
1:12.13	338	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:11.85	342	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:10.00	369	Н	02/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:10.05	369	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:06.23	436	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:04.88	464	Н	08/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:06.48	431	Н	09/02/14	Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:04.99	462	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
1:04.46	473	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:06.87	424	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Trowbridge	2
1:07.16	418		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Trowbridge	2
1:06.97	422	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
1:09.87	371	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Trowbridge	3
1:08.38	396	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:09.09	384	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:13.10	324	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:10.42	363	F	16/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
1:10.37	364	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:11.91	341		20/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Trowbridge	2
1:13.72	316	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
1:16.37	284	F	13/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Trowbridge	2
1:16.47	283	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:17.21	275	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3
1:16.49	283	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2